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i-Xmill 

END MILLS

CBN 
END MILLS

i-Xmill
END MILLS

X5070
END MILLS

X-POWER
END MILLS

JET-POWER
END MILLS

V7 Mill INOX
END MILLS

V7 Mill STEEL
END MILLS

ALU-POWER
END MILLS

D-POWER
END MILLS

K-2 CARBIDE
END MILLS

GENERAL
CARBIDE
END MILLS

TANK-POWER
END MILLS

GENERAL
HSS
END MILLS

MILLING
CUTTERS

TECHNICAL
DATA

CARBIDE

HSS

i-Xmill CORNER RADIUS HOLDERS - STEEL
i-Xmill HALTER für WECHSELPLATTE mit GERADER STIRN UND ECKRADIU

ZRS

ZRT

 Premium alloy steel with excellent strength.

 Precise shank, Tolerance (h6).

 Black oxide treated, to prevent corrosion and improve lubricity.

 Premium legierter Stähle mit großer Festigkeit.

 Hochgenauer Schaft, Tol h6.

 Schwarze Oxidschicht verhindert Korrosion und verbessert die

Schmierfähigkeit.
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Length
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Wrench No. Screw No.

ZRS1201120

ZRS1601160

ZRS1602160

ZRS2001200

ZRS2002200

ZRS2501250

ZRS2502250

ZRS3001320

ZRS3002320

ZRS3201320

ZRS3202320

12.0, 13.0

16.0, 17.0

20.0, 21.0

25.0, 26.0

30.0

32.0

12

16

20

25

32

32

13

15

18

23

27

28

30

50

65

60

80

70

90

80

100

80

100

110

130

165

140

180

150

200

160

220

160

220

11

15

19

24

29

31

Regular

Regular

Intermediate

Regular

Intermediate

Regular

Intermediate

Regular

Intermediate

Regular

Intermediate

TWFT10

TWFT15

TWBT20

TWBT25

TWBT30

TWBT30

TX3512T10

TX4016T15

TX5020T20

TX6025T25

TX8030T30

TX8030T30

Unit : mmTAPER NECK TYPE 

Unit : mmSTRAIGHT NECK TYPE 

EDP No.

Mill
Diameter

D1

Shank
Diameter

D2

Length   
of Cut

L1

Length
Below Shank

L3

Overall
Length

L2

Neck
Diameter

D3

Taper
Angle

!"

Length
Type

Wrench No. Screw No.

ZRT0801120

ZRT0802120

ZRT1001120

ZRT1002120

ZRT1202160

8.0 

10.0

12.0

13.0

12 

12 

16 

10 

13

15

22

50

25

50

60

100

130

100

150

160

6.7 

8.6

10.2 

9 

2 43'

4 45'

1 32'

2 32'

Regular

Long

Regular

Long

Long

TWFT07

TWFT08

TWFT10

TX2508T07

TX3010T08

TX3512T10


